Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Pro-Series Corner Round & Beading Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us!

The basic edge-forming bit, the corner-rounding bit, rounds an edge to a given radius. The tool is shouldered to cut a fillet. Can be used to
ease edges, as a simple profile, or as a part of a complex one. 2-Flute Pro-Series Carbide-Tipped

produced with the 38"
bearing, in effect making
the bit a beading bit.

&l mpar2 RN

Cut Overall
Height/Length Length

A second shoulder can be mﬁ aly,

Bcamgs\nﬂudeﬂ

v I
[

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bearing(s)

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
MD260 Amana Tool 5/8 in Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD 15/64 in 17/8in 1/16in 1/4in $24.94
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
MD262 Amana Tool 3/4 in Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD 3/8 in 21in 1/8in 1/4in $23.89
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
MD264 Amana Tool 7/8 in Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD 1/2 in 21in 3/16in 1/4in $26.40
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

MD266

MD268

MD270

MD272

MD274

MD276

MD278

MD280

MD282

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

lin

lin

11/8in

11/4in

11/4in

11/2in

11/2in

2in

21/2in

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD
X .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel
Ball Bearing Guide|47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD
x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

5/8in

5/8 in

3/4 in

3/4 in

1lin

11/4in

21/8in

27/16in

2 3/16in

2 5/16 in

29/16in

2 23/64 in

25/8in

229/32in

3 3/16in

1/4 in

1/4 in

5/16 in

3/8in

3/8in

1/2 in

1/2 in

3/4 in

1lin

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

$24.23

$24.68

$25.95

$25.35

$26.25

$27.94

$28.76

$45.53

$92.63



