Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Pro-Series Corner Round & Beading Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us!

The basic edge-forming bit, the corner-rounding bit, rounds an edge to a given radius. The tool is shouldered to cut a fillet. Can be used to ease edges, as a simple profile, or as a part of a complex one. 2-Flute Pro-Series Carbide-Tipped





A second shoulder can be produced with the 3/8" bearing, in effect making the bit a beading bit.



Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bearing(s)	Cut Height/Length	Overall Length	Radius	Shank	Price
MD260	Amana Tool	5/8 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	15/64 in	1 7/8 in	1/16 in	1/4 in	\$24.94
MD262	Amana Tool	3/4 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	3/8 in	2 in	1/8 in	1/4 in	\$23.89
MD264	Amana Tool	7/8 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	1/2 in	2 in	3/16 in	1/4 in	\$26.40

MD266 Amar	na Tool	1 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	1/2 in	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	1/4 in	\$24.23
MD268 Amar	na Tool	1 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	1/2 in	2 7/16 in	1/4 in	1/2 in	\$24.68
MD270 Amar	na Tool	1 1/8 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	1/2 in	2 3/16 in	5/16 in	1/4 in	\$25.95
MD272 Amar	na Tool	1 1/4 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	5/8 in	2 5/16 in	3/8 in	1/4 in	\$25.35
MD274 Amar	na Tool	1 1/4 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	5/8 in	2 9/16 in	3/8 in	1/2 in	\$26.25
MD276 Amar	na Tool	1 1/2 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	3/4 in	2 23/64 in	1/2 in	1/4 in	\$27.94
MD278 Amar	na Tool	1 1/2 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	3/4 in	2 5/8 in	1/2 in	1/2 in	\$28.76
MD280 Amar	na Tool	2 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	1 in	2 29/32 in	3/4 in	1/2 in	\$45.53
MD282 Amar	na Tool	2 1/2 in	47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide 47702, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 3/8 OD x .124 Thick Steel Ball Bearing Guide	1 1/4 in	3 3/16 in	1 in	1/2 in	\$92.63